
Manendragarh - Ambikapur MEMU/68757 - MEMU - SECR 
MDGR/Manendragarh to ABKP/Ambikapur 
4h 35m - 142 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDGR Manendragarh 07:25 0 1 0 27 484 SECR
2 BJRI Bijuri 08:00 08:20 20m 1 1 16 44 569 SECR
3 BRND Boridand Junction 08:32 08:34 2m 2 1 25 41 SECR
4 UKR Udalkachar 08:52 08:54 2m 1 1 37 54 SECR
5 NPRD Nagpur Road 09:04 09:06 2m 1 1 46 43 SECR
6 DTL Darritola Junction 09:13 09:15 2m 1 1 51 31 SECR
7 NGE Nagar 09:28 09:30 2m 1 1 58 48 615 SECR
8 BRH Baikunthpur Road 09:41 09:46 5m 1 1 66 75 SECR
9 KTO Katora 09:59 10:01 2m 1 1 83 64 SECR
10 SPDR Sheoprasad Nagar 10:10 10:12 2m 1 1 92 69 SECR
11 SJQ Surajpur Road 10:22 10:24 2m 0 1 104 35 SECR
12 KJZ Karonji 10:34 10:36 2m 0 1 110 41 SECR
13 BSPR Bishrampur 10:55 11:00 5m 1 1 123 79 SECR
14 KLPG Kamalpurgram 11:08 11:10 2m 0 1 133 10 SECR
15 ABKP Ambikapur 12:00 0 1 142 - 613 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (17:41)

Jun 05 2024 (17:41)

1

1


